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2015 Simmons Warranty Tiers 

Product	
  Line	
   Price	
  Points	
   2015	
  	
  
Warranty	
  

Current	
  	
  
Warranty	
  

Special	
  Promo-on	
  Products	
   <$299	
  TBD	
   <5	
   N/A	
  

Simmons	
  BeautySleep	
   $399	
  to	
  $699	
   10	
   3	
  or	
  10	
  

Simmons	
  CURV	
   $699	
  to	
  $999	
   10	
   10	
  

Beautyrest	
  Recharge	
   $699	
  to	
  $1299	
   10	
   20	
  (10	
  non-­‐prorated)	
  

Beautyrest	
  Recharge	
  World	
  Class	
   $1399	
  to	
  $1999	
   10	
   25	
  (15	
  non-­‐prorated)	
  

Beautyrest	
  RC	
  Hybrid	
  &	
  RC	
  Memory	
  Foam	
   $1399	
  to	
  $2499	
   10	
   N/A	
  

Beautyrest	
  Black	
   $1999	
  to	
  $4499	
   10	
   25	
  (15	
  non-­‐prorated)	
  

ComforPedic	
  (Base	
  &	
  IQ)	
   $1299	
  to	
  $4499	
   10	
   25	
  (15	
  non-­‐prorated)	
  


