2015 Simmons Warranty Tiers

Product Line	Price Points	2015 Warranty	Current Warranty
Special Promotion Products	<\$299 TBD	<5	N/A
Simmons BeautySleep	\$399 to \$699	10	3 or 10
Simmons CURV	\$699 to \$999	10	10
Beautyrest Recharge	\$699 to \$1299	10	20 (10 non-prorated)
Beautyrest Recharge World Class	\$1399 to \$1999	10	25 (15 non-prorated)
Beautyrest RC Hybrid & RC Memory Foam	\$1399 to \$2499	10	N/A
Beautyrest Black	\$1999 to \$4499	10	25 (15 non-prorated)
ComforPedic (Base & IQ)	\$1299 to \$4499	10	25 (15 non-prorated)

